Name  _____________________________________      Period  ____      Date  _______


Introduction

Biomes are large geographic regions that have similar kinds of organisms and climates. Climates are one of the most important factors that determine the kind of organisms in a biome. Certain plants need more precipitation than others and some need less in order to survive. There are six land biomes called tropical rainforest, tropical savanna, desert, chaparral, grassland, temperate deciduous forest, temperate boreal forest, and arctic/alpine tundra. 
There are certain kinds of animals that live in a biome. This is determined by what kind of plants are found there. For example, bison that live in the grassland could not live in any other biome because their would not be enough grass. The biomes change with latitude, elevation, and many other factors.  In this activity you will use information about the climate of an area to identify what biome it is.
G  Ecology : The study of the interactions that take place among organisms and their 

 environment. 

G  Biosphere : The part of Earth that supports life.  

G  Biome : A large region of land with a distinct climate and certain types of plant and 

        animal life.

Materials Needed

· Pen/pencil
· Graph paper
· Coloring pencils

Procedures

1. Use the climate data table on the back of this paper to construct two graphs – a bar graph and a line graph.
2. Graph the precipitation data using a bar graph.  Use a different color for each biome.

3. Graph the temperature data using a line graph.  Use a different color for each biome.

4. Make sure to include a key for each graph (the key tells the reader what each color represents).

5. Compare your data to the Biome Characteristic Chart on the back and answer the questions.

Climate Data 

	 
	 
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	Jun
	Jul
	Aug
	Sep
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec

	Biome A
	P
	10
	9
	11
	11
	11
	10
	11
	11
	11
	11
	12
	12

	
	T
	-6
	-5.6
	-0.7
	6.6
	12
	18
	21
	20
	16
	10
	3
	-3.6

	Biome B
	P
	1.8
	2.1
	1.7
	0.8
	0.3
	0.3
	2
	2.9
	1.8
	1.1
	1.3
	2.1

	
	T
	10
	11
	16
	20
	25
	30
	33
	32
	30
	22
	15
	11

	Biome C
	P
	26
	20
	25
	27
	31
	23
	22
	18
	15
	18
	18
	26

	
	T
	27
	27
	27
	27
	26
	26
	25
	26
	27
	27
	27
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P = Precipitation (cm)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	T = Temperature (NC)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Biome Characteristic Chart

	Biome
	Temperature Range
	Average Monthly Precipitation

	Tropical Rainforest
	25° - 27°
	21cm

	Tropical Savanna 
	15° - 25°
	5cm

	Desert
	10° - 33°
	1.5cm

	Chaparral
	0° - 20°
	4cm

	Grassland
	5° - 30°
	7cm

	Temperate Deciduous Forest
	6° - 21°
	11cm

	Temperate Boreal Forest
	25° - 16°
	3cm

	Arctic/Alpine Tundra
	22° - 6°
	2cm


Analysis and Conclusions 

1. What is Biome A?  ________________________________
2. What is Biome B?  ________________________________
3. What is Biome C?  ________________________________
4. Explain how you were able to identify each biome.
___________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________

